
Fall Sports
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of 
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Trip Cost 43 
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Trip Cost 56 
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Men's Soccer 40 Thursday 8/30/2018 McHenry County College 8900 US-14, Crystal Lake, IL 60012 1:00 PM 2 hours 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 hour 9:00 PM

Men's Soccer 40 Thursday 9/13/2018 College of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 1:00 PM 2 hours 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 hour 9:00 PM

Men's Soccer 40 Tuesday 9/18/2018 College of Lake County 19351 W Washington St, Grayslake, IL 60030 1:00 PM 2 hours 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 hour 9:00 PM

Men's Soccer 40 Wednesday 9/19/2018 North Central College 30 N Brainard St, Naperville, IL 60540 6:00 PM 1 hour 8:00 PM 10:00 PM n/a 11:00 PM

Men's Soccer 40 Tuesday 9/25/2018 Moraine Valley Community College 9000 College Pkwy, Palos Hills, IL 60465 1:00 PM 2 hours 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 hour 9:00 PM

Men's Soccer 40 Tuesday 10/9/2018 Elgin Community College 1700 Spartan Dr, Elgin, IL 60123 1:00 PM 2 hours 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 hour 9:00 PM

Men's Soccer 40 Wednesday 10/17/2018 Kankakee Community College 100 College Drive, Kankakee, IL 60901 1:00 PM 2 hours 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 hour 9:00 PM

Women's Soccer 25 Wednesday 8/29/18 Kishwaukee College 21193 Malta Road, Malta, IL 60150 1:00 PM 2 hours 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 hour 9:00 PM

Women's Soccer 25 Saturday 9/8/18 Bryant and Stratton (WI) 10950 W Potter Rd, Wauwatosa 53226 10:30 AM 3 hours 2:30 PM 4:30 PM 1 hour 8:30 PM

Women's Soccer 25 Monday 9/17/18 Oakton Community College 1600 East Golf Road, Des Plaines, IL 60016 1:00 PM 2 hours 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 hour 9:00 PM

Women's Soccer 25 Thursday 9/20/18 Marian University JV 45 S. National Ave, Fond Du Lac, WI 54935-4699 3:00 PM 2 hours 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 1 hour 11:00 PM

Women's Soccer 25 Saturday 9/22/18 Heartland Community College 1500 W Raab Rd, Normal, IL 61761 9:00 AM 2 hours 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 1 hour 5:00 PM

Women's Soccer 25 Wednesday 9/26/18 Prairie State College 202 S Halsted St, Chicago Heights, IL 60411 1:00 PM 2 hours 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 hour 9:00 PM

Women's Soccer 25 Wednesday 10/10/2018 College of Lake County 19351 W Washington St, Grayslake, IL 60030 1:00 PM 2 hours 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 hour 9:00 PM

Volleyball 20 Wednesday 8/29/18 Prairie State College 202 S Halsted St, Chicago Heights, IL 60411 3:00 PM 2 hours 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 1 hour 10:00 PM

Volleyball 20 Fri/Sat/Sun 8/31-9/2 Owens CC Tournament (overnight) 30335 Oregon Rd, Perrysburg, OH 43551 TBA

Volleyball 20 Wednesday 9/12/18 McHenry County College 8900 US-14, Crystal Lake, IL 60012 3:00 PM 2 hours 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 1 hour 10:00 PM

Volleyball 20 Fri/Sat 9/21/18 Kansas City Kansas Comm. College (overnight) 7250 State Avenue, Kansas City, KS 66112 TBA

Volleyball 20 Wednesday 10/3/18 Morton College 3801 S Central Ave, Cicero, IL 60804 3:00 PM 2 hours 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 1 hour 10:00 PM

Volleyball 20 Thursday 10/4/18 College of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 3:00 PM 2 hours 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 1 hour 10:00 PM

Volleyball 20 Fri/Sat 10/5/18 DMAC Invitational-Boone Campus (overnight) 1125 Hancock Dr., Boone, IA 50036 TBA

Volleyball 20 Wednesday 10/10/18 Moraine Valley Community College 9000 College Pkwy, Palos Hills, IL 60465 3:00 PM 2 hours 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 1 hour 10:00 PM

Volleyball 20 Fri/Sat 10/19&20 Lincoln Land Tournament (overnight) 5250 Shepherd Rd, Springfield, IL 62703 TBA

Volleyball 20 Wednesday 10/24/18 Highland Community College 2998 W Pearl City Rd, Freeport, IL 61032 3:00 PM 2 hours 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 1 hour 10:00 PM

Fall Transportation for 2018-2019

VENDOR COMPANY NAMEWAUBONSEE COMMUNITY COLLEGE TRIP WORKSHEET - FILLABLE
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Women's Basketball 20 Tuesday 11/6/18 Triton College 2000 5th Ave, River Grove, IL 60171 3:00 PM 2 hours 6:00 PM 8:00 PM 1 hour 11:00 PM

Women's Basketball 20 Thursday 11/8/18 Illinois Valley Community College 815 N Orlando Smith St, Oglesby, IL 61348 2:30 PM 2 hours 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 1 hour 10:30 PM

Women's Basketball 20 Saturday 11/10/18 Carl Sandburg College 2400 Tom L. Wilson Blvd, Galesburg, IL 61401 10:00 AM 2 hours 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 1 hour 6:00 PM

Women's Basketball 20 Friday 11/16/18 Black Hawk College 6600 34th Ave., Moline IL 61265 2:30 PM 2 hours 5:30 PM 7:30 PM 1 hour 10:30 PM

Women's Basketball 20 Saturday 12/8/18 Parkland College 2400 W Bradley Ave, Champaign, IL 61821 10:00 AM 2 hours 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 1 hour 6:00 PM

Women's Basketball 20 Saturday 2/9/2019 Kankakee College 100 College Drive, Kankakee, IL 60901 10:00 AM 2 hours 1:00 PM 3:00 PM 1 hour 6:00 PM

Men's Basketball 20 Thursday 11/8/18 Olive Harvey College 10001 S Woodlawn Ave, Chicago, IL 60628 4:00 PM 2 hours 7:00 PM 9:00 PM 1 hour 12:00 AM

Mens and Womens 
Basketball 40 Thursday 11/29/18 College of DuPage 425 Fawell Blvd, Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 2:00 PM 2 hours 5 & 7 PM 9:00 PM inbetween 11:00 PM

Mens and Womens 
Basketball 40 Saturday 12/1/18 Milwaukee Area Techinical College 700 W State St, Milwaukee, WI 53233 10:00 AM 2 hours 1 & 3 PM 5:00 PM inbetween 7:00 PM

Mens and Womens 
Basketball 40 Tuesday 1/8/19 Oakton Community College 1600 East Golf Road, Des Plaines, IL 60016 2:15 AM 2 hours 5:15 & 7:15 9:15 PM inbetween 11:15 PM

Mens and Womens 
Basketball 40 Tuesday 1/15/19 Prairie State College 202 S Halsted St, Chicago Heights, IL 60411 2:15 AM 2 hours 5:15 & 7:15 9:15 PM inbetween 11:15 PM

Mens and Womens 
Basketball 40 Tuesday 1/22/19 McHenry County College 8900 US-14, Crystal Lake, IL 60012 2:15 AM 2 hours 5:15 & 7:15 9:15 PM inbetween 11:15 PM

Mens and Womens 
Basketball 40 Tuesday 1/29/19 College of Lake County 19351 W Washington St, Grayslake, IL 60030 2:15 AM 2 hours 5:15 & 7:15 9:15 PM inbetween 11:15 PM

Mens and Womens 
Basketball 40 Tuesday 2/5/19 Moraine Valley Community College 9000 College Pkwy, Palos Hills, IL 60465 2:15 AM 2 hours 5:15 & 7:15 9:15 PM inbetween 11:15 PM

Mens and Womens 
Basketball 40 Thursday 2/14/19 Elgin Community College 1700 Spartan Dr, Elgin, IL 60123 2:15 AM 2 hours 5:15 & 7:15 9:15 PM inbetween 11:15 PM

Mens and Womens
Basketball 40 Tuesday 2/19/19 Morton College 3801 S Central Ave, Cicero, IL 60804 2:15 AM 2 hours 5:15 & 7:15 9:15 PM inbetween 11:15 PM
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Baseball 40 Saturday 3/23/19 McHenry County College 8900 US-14, Crystal Lake, IL 60012 8 hours

Baseball 40 Saturday 3/30/19 Prairie State College 202 S Halsted St, Chicago Heights, IL 60411 8 hours

Baseball 40 Friday 4/5/19 Elgin Community College 1700 Spartan Dr, Elgin, IL 60123 8 hours

Baseball 40 Tuesday 4/9/19 Morton College 3801 S Central Ave, Cicero, IL 60804 8 hours

Baseball 40 Saturday 4/13/19 Moraine Valley Community College 9000 College Pkwy, Palos Hills, IL 60465 8 hours

Baseball 40 Friday 4/19/19 Oakton Community College 1600 East Golf Road, Des Plaines, IL 60016 8 hours

Baseball 40 Saturday 4/27/19 College of Lake County 19351 W Washington St, Grayslake, IL 60030 8 hours
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